1st
znd
3rd
4th

6th

1St
znd
3rd
4th

1st
znd
3rd

5th
6th
7th

1st
znd
3rd
4th

6th

2000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Mike Rivard

Pat Rivard

David Obert
Josiah Dillingham
Austin Dillingham

2500 LB Class:
Mike Rivard
Pat Rivard
David Leighton
Craig Bowie

3000 LB Class:
Dennis Quint
Craig Bowie
Cliff Woodman
David Leighton
Chris Folsom

3500 LB Class:
Dennis Quint
Mark Blaisdell
Cliff Woodman
Roger Quint
Craig Bowie
Chris Folsom
Griffin Bourassa

4000 LB Class:
Mark Blaisdell
Norbert Lemieux
Dennis Quint
Arthur Child
Roger Quint

Don Pease

MAPA Fun Pull
(No Points)
Skowhegan
June 8, 2019

Massey Harris Pony
Massey Harris Pony
Massey Harris Pony
Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub

Oliver 60
Oliver 60

Allis Chalmers C
Farmall BN

Allis Chalmers WC
Farmall Super C

Minneapolis Moline BF

Allis Chalmers C

Massey Harris Mustang

Allis Chalmers WC
Farmall Super C

Minneapolis Moline BF

Ford 960
Farmall Super C

Massey Harris Mustang

Farmall 230

Farmall Super C

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Farmall H

Cockshutt 30

Ford 960

Cockshutt 30

97.42’
96.07’
95.03’
79.17
76.74’
71.44'

118.74’
118.48’
105.87
95.84’

171.77
135.72
111.82
109.83’
107.06’

156.40’
108.64’
107.43’
104.14’
94.05’
89.26’
75.82

134.05’ (Pull Off)
131.34’ (Pull Off)
121.22’ (Pull Off)
119.08’ (Pull Off)
100.88’ (Pull Off)
178.84’



7th

lst
znd
3rd

5th
6th
7th

lst
znd
3rd
4th

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
znd

1st
znd
3rd

Griffin Bourassa

4500 LB Class:
Dennis Quint
Tyler Leighton
Norbert Lemieux
Arthur Child

Don Pease
Josiah Dillingham
David Obert

5000 LB Class:
Matt Hunter
John Hilton
Solomon Orff
Tyler Leighton
Mark Gary

5500 LB Class:
John Hilton
Solomon Orff
Matt Hunter
Mark Gary
Mark Gary

6000 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Austin Dillingham
Burl Ewell

6500 LB Class:
Mark Blaisdell
Chris Folsom
David Obert

Burl Ewell

Austin Dillingham

7000 LB Class:
Mark Blaisdell
Gary Clark

7500 LB Class:
Todd Griffeth
Elise Bentley
Floyd Emerson

Farmall 230

Farmall H

John Deere B

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Cockshutt 30
Cockshutt 30

John Deere B

John Deere B

John Deere 530
International 300 Utility
Massey Harris 33

John Deere B

Massey Harris 44 Special

International 300 Utility
Massey Harris 33

John Deere 530

Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 44 Propane

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere G
John Deere A

Farmall 560

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere G

John Deere A

John Deere G

Farmall 560
John Deere 630

Farmall Super M
Farmall Super M
John Deere 730

76.46’

158.05’
15141
146.57
137.69
134.22
90.18'

88.94

170.97
140.05’
135.75’
133.79
126.18’

182.68’
168.52’
162.89’
138.67
81.04'

198.88’
190.87
141.03’

173.42
137.31
135.09
106.80°
104.60’

141.38’
104.35’

140.02’
137.02
133.85’



4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
znd
3rd

1St
znd

Austin Dillingham
Bill Clark

David Leighton
Tanya Griffeth
Josiah Dillingham
Gary Clark

8000 LB Class:
David Leighton
John Atwood
Jarrod Thebarge

8500 LB Class:
Floyd Emerson
John Atwood
Jarod Thebarge

John Deere 730
John Deere 730
Farmall MD

Farmall Super M ‘Chrome’

John Deere 730
John Deere 630

Farmall MD
Massey Harris 55
John Deere 730

John Deere 730
Massey Harris 55
John Deere 730

133.45’
132.03’
128.40°
118.22
112.77
109.54’

158.48’
122.08’
87.62

173.16’
162.57
136.53’



