## MAPA Fun Pull (No Points) Skowhegan June 8, 2019

	2000 LB Class:		
$1^{st}$	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Pony	97.42'
$2^{nd}$	Mike Rivard	Massey Harris Pony	96.07'
$3^{rd}$	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris Pony	95.03'
4 <sup>th</sup>	David Obert	Farmall Cub	79.17′
5 <sup>th</sup>	Josiah Dillingham	Farmall Cub	76.74′
6 <sup>th</sup>	Austin Dillingham	Farmall Cub	71.44′
	_		
	2500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Mike Rivard	Oliver 60	118.74′
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Pat Rivard	Oliver 60	118.48′
3 <sup>rd</sup>	David Leighton	Allis Chalmers C	105.87'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Craig Bowie	Farmall BN	95.84'
	3000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Dennis Quint	Allis Chalmers WC	171.77′
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Craig Bowie	Farmall Super C	135.72'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	111.82'
4 <sup>th</sup>	David Leighton	Allis Chalmers C	109.83'
5 <sup>th</sup>	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	107.06'
J		acce,ac	207.100
	3500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Dennis Quint	Allis Chalmers WC	156.40'
$2^{\text{nd}}$	Mark Blaisdell	Farmall Super C	108.64'
$3^{\text{rd}}$	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	107.43'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Roger Quint	Ford 960	104.14'
5 <sup>th</sup>	Craig Bowie	Farmall Super C	94.05'
6 <sup>th</sup>	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	89.26'
7 <sup>th</sup>	Griffin Bourassa	Farmall 230	75.82′
	4000 LD Class		
1 <sup>st</sup>	4000 LB Class:	Formall Cupor C	124 OF' (D. II Off)
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Mark Blaisdell Norbert Lemieux	Farmall Super C Allis Chalmers WD 45	134.05' (Pull Off) 131.34' (Pull Off)
3 <sup>rd</sup>		Farmall H	
4 <sup>th</sup>	Dennis Quint Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	121.22' (Pull Off)
5 <sup>th</sup>		Ford 960	119.08' (Pull Off) 100.88' (Pull Off)
6 <sup>th</sup>	Roger Quint Don Pease	Cockshutt 30	178.84'
O	DOII PEASE	COCKSHULL SO	1/0.04

7 <sup>th</sup>	Griffin Bourassa	Farmall 230	76.46′
	4500 LD Class		
1 <sup>st</sup>	4500 LB Class:	Farmall II	150.051
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Dennis Quint	Farmall H	158.05′
3 <sup>rd</sup>	7 0	John Deere B	151.41′
_	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	146.57′
4 <sup>th</sup>	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	137.69′
5 <sup>th</sup>	Don Pease	Cockshutt 30	134.22′
6 <sup>th</sup>	Josiah Dillingham	John Deere B	90.18′
7 <sup>th</sup>	David Obert	John Deere B	88.94′
	5000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Matt Hunter	John Deere 530	170.97'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	140.05'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	135.75'
4 <sup>th</sup>	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	133.79'
5 <sup>th</sup>	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	126.18'
. at	5500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	182.68′
2 <sup>nd</sup>		Massey Harris 33	168.52′
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Matt Hunter	John Deere 530	162.89′
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	138.67'
5 <sup>th</sup>	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Propane	81.04′
	6000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	198.88'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	•	John Deere G	190.87'
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Burl Ewell	John Deere A	141.03'
	6E00 LB Class		
1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>6500 LB Class:</b> Mark Blaisdell	Farmall 560	173.42'
2 <sup>nd</sup>			173.42
3 <sup>rd</sup>		Massey Harris 44 Special John Deere G	
4 <sup>th</sup>	David Obert		135.09′
5 <sup>th</sup>	Burl Ewell	John Deere A	106.80′
5	Austin Dillingham	John Deere G	104.60′
	7000 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Mark Blaisdell	Farmall 560	141.38'
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Gary Clark	John Deere 630	104.35'
	7500 LB Class:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Todd Griffeth	Farmall Super M	140.02'
2 <sup>nd</sup>		Farmall Super M	137.02
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Floyd Emerson	John Deere 730	133.85'
J	1 loya Emerson	John Deere 730	155.05

4 <sup>th</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup> 9 <sup>th</sup>	Austin Dillingham Bill Clark David Leighton Tanya Griffeth Josiah Dillingham Gary Clark	John Deere 730 John Deere 730 Farmall MD Farmall Super M 'Chrome' John Deere 730 John Deere 630	133.45' 132.03' 128.40' 118.22' 112.77' 109.54'
1 <sup>st</sup>	8000 LB Class: David Leighton John Atwood Jarrod Thebarge	Farmall MD	158.48'
2 <sup>nd</sup>		Massey Harris 55	122.08'
3 <sup>rd</sup>		John Deere 730	87.62'
1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>8500 LB Class:</b> Floyd Emerson John Atwood Jarod Thebarge	John Deere 730	173.16'
2 <sup>nd</sup>		Massey Harris 55	162.57'
3 <sup>rd</sup>		John Deere 730	136.53'